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27
28
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32
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41

42
43
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Fony6

PL-0185-1480-21

DER-57093-21

PL-0185-1481-21

1861706-19
1932272-21
2265036-20
2288551-21

PL-0177-3872-18

1862398-19

PL-0185-1483-21

2289032-21

2213003-19

PL-0185-1495-21

2259709-20
2265083-20
1873505-20
2289143-21
2289124-21
1934762-21
1932271-21
1934751-21
4341-21
2259733-20

2288607-21

PL-0183-6950-21

2260216-20
BC-2265014-20
2265082-20
BC-2265015-20
2288197-21
2288153-21
2288530-21
2265076-20
2289084-21
2257338-20
2259012-20
2288154-21
2212682-19
2265037-20
2289020-21

2288640-21

2288529-21
2265077-20
1862389-19
2288183-21
2289035-21

2288604-21

2288176-21
2288240-21
2289369-19

[
i

a
0
0
1
0
1
1
1
0
0
1
1

0

O P2 Am a0 200 =2 0O 0O
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BiactaHb

311.547
311.547
311.547
311.547
308.579
320.664
320.553
311.547
311.547
311.547
308.579

312.885

311.547
320.553
320.664
311.547
308.579
308.579
308.988
308.579
308.988
308.900
320.553

312.885

311.547
308.900
320.664
320.664
320.664
308.900
308.900
320.553
320.664
311.547
320.553
321.366
308.900
308.579
320.664
320.664

312.885

320.553
320.664
311.547
308.900
320.664

312.885

308.900
308.681
320.553

Mpwnir

11:02:37
11:02:41
11:07:19
11:07:31
11:.07:57
11:21:19
11:22:19
11:13:15
11:13:24
11:15:20
11:12:41

11:19:37

11:20:00
11:29:21
11:31:13
11:24:22
11:22:16
11:22:21
11:23:09
11:22:46
11:25:44
11:27:11
11:39:47

11:33:04

11:31:42
11:29:07
11:41:49
11:42:05
11:42:09
11:30:08
11:32:00
11:45:10
11:45:16
11:35:26
11:45:25
11:46:16
11:33:36
11:33:42
11:47:20
11:47:23

11:39:20

11:47:46
11:48:08
11:39:23
11:36:46
11:49:38

11:41:35

11:37:26
11:37:16
11:50:37

Yac npunbory. J/ibot N2 12

Typ6iB-3, Big 17.07.2022 06:00:01

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:02:37
05:02:41
05:07:19
05:07:31
05:07:56
05:21:17
05:22:15
05:13:15
05:13:24
05:15:20
05:12:40

05:19:37

05:20:00
05:29:17
05:31:11
05:24:22
05:22:15
05:22:20
05:23:02
05:22:45
05:25:37
05:27:10
05:39:43

05:33:04

05:31:42
05:29:06
05:41:47
05:42:03
05:42:07
05:30:07
05:31:59
05:45:06
05:45:14
05:35:26
05:45:21
05:46:15
05:33:35
05:33:41
05:47:18
05:47:21

05:39:20

05:47:42
05:48:06
05:39:23
05:36:45
05:49:36

05:41:35

05:37:25
05:37:32
05:50:33

Kny6 Xopgopis

Ean Koed.

(xny6)

1029.51 0.00 0.000
1029.28  0.00 0.000
1013.76 0.00 0.000
1013.11 0.00 0.000
1002.10  0.00 0.000
998.07 0.00 0.000
994.73 0.00 0.000
994.56 0.00 0.000
994.09 0.00 0.000
987.99 0.00 0.000
986.93 0.00 0.000
978.94 0.00 0.000
973.58 0.00 0.000
973.49 0.00 0.000
968.24 0.00 0.000
960.48 0.00 0.000
957.58 0.00 0.000
957.33 0.00 0.000
956.52 0.00 0.000
956.09 0.00 0.000
948.93 0.00 0.000
944.17 0.00 0.000
94359 0.00 0.000
939.41 0.00 0.000
939.24 0.00 0.000
938.62 0.00 0.000
938.21 0.00 0.000
937.48 0.00 0.000
937.29 0.00 0.000
935.73 0.00 0.000
93047 0.00 0.000
928.87 0.00 0.000
928.83 0.00 0.000
928.79 0.00 0.000
928.20 0.00 0.000
928.13 0.00 0.000
926.00 0.00 0.000
924.77 0.00 0.000
923.31 0.00 0.000
923.17 0.00 0.000
922.06 0.00 0.000
921.92 0.00 0.000
921.18 0.00 0.000
917.98 0.00 0.000
917.30 0.00 0.000
917.23 0.00 0.000
915.99 0.00 0.000
915.48 0.00 0.000
914.52 0.00 0.000
914.43 0.00 0.000

O O O O O O O o o o o

O O O O O O o o o o o

O O O O O O O O O O o o o o oo o

o O O o o

o O

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
16.095 53.021
16.795 53.843
28.691 76.449
30.091 77.271
42.687 97.000
48.985 108.097
51.784 114.262
52.484 114.673
53.184 115.906
58.782 126.182
60.882 127.415
69.979 138.923
78.376  152.076
79.776  152.898
90.273  165.639
106.368 187.012
111.966 193.177
113.366 193.999
115.465 197.287
117.565 198.520
130.861 0.000
137.159  0.000
139.258  0.000
145.556  0.000
146.956  0.000
150.455 0.000
151.155 0.000
154.654  0.000
155.353 0.000
160.252 0.000
168.649  0.000
174.948 0.000
175.647  0.000
176.347  0.000
180.546  0.000
181.246  0.000
188.244  0.000
191.742 0.000
196.641 0.000
198.041 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000

o

Fony6oBop

MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.IT.
CeniB A A.
lopiH B.T.
Creup A.M.
MenbHuk C.I.
MenbHuk C.IT.
MenbHuk C.I.
CeHiB AA.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

A.
MenbHuk C.I.
Creup A.M.
lopiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.IT.
CeniB A A.
CeniB AA.
[Hun P.P.
CeniB AA.
[Hun P.P.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Creup A.M.

laBpoH H.I. - TH¥N

f.
Menbruk C.IT.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.
[opiH B.I'.
LLlepbaTnii P.M.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Creup .M.
[opiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.I1.
Creup A.M.
binan M.I.
Llep6atnii P.M.
CeHiB AA.
lopiH B.T.
[opiH B.T.

laBpoH H.I. - THuN

.
Creup A.M.
[opiH B.T.
MenbHuk C.IM.
LLlep6atnin P.M.
[opiH B.I'.

FaBpoH H.I. - THuN

.
LLlep6atnii P.M.
Toninuyk 1.C.
Creup A.M.

Kny6

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopgopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopgopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis

Xopgopis

Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xozopis
Xopopis
Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis
Xopgopis

Xopopis

Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xopopis
Xogopis

Xopopis

Xogopis
Xopgopis
Xopopis



DER-57089-21 1 311.547 11:40:55 054055 91385 000 0000 0000 0000 0  MensHuk C.11. Xonopie
2289114-21 0 308579 11:38:00 0537:59 91300 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Cenis AA. Xogopie
2259729-20 1 320553 11:51:12  0551:08 91291 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus AM. Xogopie
2289004-21 0 320664 11:5203 055201 91093 000 0000 0000 0000 O FopiH B.T. Xonopie
2288589-21 1 320553 11:52:18 0552714 91006 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus AM. Xogopie
2857285-21 1 320553 11:52:19 0552715 91002 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xonopie
2289103-21 0 308579 11:4029 054028 90634 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenis AA. Xogopie
DER-54931-20 0 308681 11:40:223 054039 90615 000 0000 0000 0000 O  [loniiuyk I.C. Xonopie
2288216-21 1 308681 114040 054056 90540 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Foniuyk I.C. Xogopie
2288175-21 0 308900 114154 054153 90352 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllep6arwii P.M. Xogopie
2213029-19 1 312.885 114621 054621 90338 000 0000 0000  0.000 FaspoH :""r”"'” Xonopie
2288831-21 1 319917 115428 055426 90262 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Ykpaieus BB, Xogopie
2288171-21 1 308900 11:42:16 0542715 90256 000 0000 0000 0000 O llep6aruii P.M. Xonopie
2288528-21 0 320553 11:55:18 055514 90237 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xogopie
1862413-19 1 311547 114631 054631 89908 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MenwHuk C.11. Xoaopie
2288585-21 0 320553 11:5657 055653 89820 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xonopie
2289138-21 0 308579 114353 054352 89738 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenis AA. Xogopie
IQ-1925063-19 0 321694 11:58:08 055842 89683 000 0000 0000 0000 O  JepewykP.C. Xonopie
2288576-21 0 320553 11:58:16 055812 89490 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Creus M. Xogopie
1861802-19 1 308988 11:4524 054517 89488 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun PP, Xonopie
2260824-20 1 320541 115826 055825 89433 000 0000 0000 0000 O Kouoscwkwii MM.  Xogopie
2289118-21 0 308579 114537 054536 89288 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenis AA. Xoaopie
1862376-19 1 311547 11:49:57 0549:57 89026 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MenwHuk C.I1. Xonopie
2212919-19 1 308681 114638 054654 88983 000 0000 0000 0000 0  FoniiuykI.C. Xogopie
2288628-21 1 312885 115144 055144 88955 000 0000 0000 0000 o | 28POH :""r”"'” Xonopie
2288166-21 0 308900 114814 054813  887.09 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Lllep6arwii P.M. Xogopie
2212953-19 1 308681 114818 054834 88557 000 0000 0000 0000 O  FoniiuykI.C. Xogopie
2280801-18 1 320541 12:02:11 060210 88507 000 0000 0000 0000 O Kouoscokwii MM.  Xoaopie
2265084-20 1 320664 12:02:42 060240 88418 000 0000 0000 0000 O FopiH B.T. Xogopie
2289015-21 1 320664 12:0424 060422 88006 000 0000 0000 0000 O FopiH B.T. Xonopie
2289171-21 1 320541 120416 060415 880.00 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Kouoscbkwii MM.  Xogopie
2288239-21 1 308681 11:5124 055140 87777 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Toniiuyk I.C. Xonopie
2260423-20 0 308681 115213 055229 87573 000 0000 0000 0000 O  Foniuyk I.C. Xogopie
2259010-20 1 321366 12:0723 060722 87478 000 0000 0000 0000 O Binian M.. Xogopie
2226722-17 0 308681 115310 055326 87338 000 0000 0000 0000 O  FoniuykI.C. Xonopie
2212567-19 0 308579 11:5421 055420 87087 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenis AA. Xogopie
2289132-21 1 308579 11:5431 055430 87046 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenie AA. Xonopie
2226727-17 1 308681 115537 055553 86737 000 0000 0000 0000 O  loniiuyk I.C. Xogopie
2265038-20 0 320664 12:09:45 060943 86732 000 0000 0000 0000 O FopiH B.T. Xonopie
2289107-21 1 308579 11:56:13  0556:12 86631 000 0000 0000 0000 O Cenis AA. Xogopie
2288158-21 1 308900 11:58:31 055830 86164 000 0000 0000 0000 O Lllep6arwii P.M. Xogopie
2259055-20 1 321366 12:13:10 06:13:09 86122 000 0000 0000 0000 O Binan M.. Xonopie
2260232-20 1 308900 11:58:48 055847 86096 000 0000 0000 0000 0 Lllep6arwii P.M. Xogopie
2288845-21 0 308900 12:01:16 06:01:15 85509 000 0000 0000 0000 O llepGaruii P.M. Xonopie
2213017-19 0 312885 12:11:13  06:11413 84286 000 0000 0000 0000 0 | 28POH :""FH”” Xonopie
1873519-20 1 311547 12:1034 06:10:34 84073 000 0000 0000 0000 O  MenwHuk C.11. Xogopie
1934761-21 1 308988 1233727 063720 77765 000 0000 0000 0000 O FHun PP, Xonopie

18.02.2026 12:59:20



